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611456 CEANN NUA LIMITED E1-SAP 24/07/2025

613947 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LXXXVIII 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 24/07/2025

616000 ARIVIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E1-SAP 28/07/2025

539247 ATRIUS LIMITED E1-SAP 25/07/2025

522854 AEGIS SURGICAL LIMITED E1-SAP 25/07/2025

195039 MONEY MARKETS INTERNATIONAL NOMINEES 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 24/07/2025

568613 DOMINARE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E1-SAP 23/07/2025

547745 LAPWING LEASING 1838  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 23/07/2025

678841 RW ACCESS LIMITED E1-SAP 23/07/2025

262979 S.O.S. PERCUSSION LIMITED E1-SAP 23/07/2025

478106 KGS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E1-SAP 23/07/2025

548263 RED SAPPHIRE CONSULTING LIMITED E1-SAP 23/07/2025

425449 BESPOKE TRUSTEES LIMITED E1-SAP 23/07/2025

347349 N.M.S. LIMITED E1-SAP 23/07/2025

715417 UNITED STAR SOFTWARE LIMITED E1-SAP 23/07/2025

116857 DOMINIC GALLWEY PLANT HIRE LIMITED E1-SAP 23/07/2025

301880 TURSILLAGH HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 23/07/2025

302087 MINNEHOME LIMITED E1-SAP 23/07/2025

580712 CAMDEN FORT MEAGHER DEVELOPMENTS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 24/07/2025

670005 ALBAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED E1-SAP 24/07/2025

319916 A.G.K. LIMITED E1-SAP 24/07/2025

598807 KNIGHTS HILL CAPITAL IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 24/07/2025

539247 ATRIUS LIMITED E2 25/07/2025

522854 AEGIS SURGICAL LIMITED E2 25/07/2025

613947 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LXXXVIII 
LIMITED

E2 24/07/2025

548263 RED SAPPHIRE CONSULTING LIMITED E2 23/07/2025

611456 CEANN NUA LIMITED E2 24/07/2025

301880 TURSILLAGH HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 23/07/2025

302087 MINNEHOME LIMITED E2 23/07/2025

116857 DOMINIC GALLWEY PLANT HIRE LIMITED E2 23/07/2025

598807 KNIGHTS HILL CAPITAL IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 24/07/2025

568613 DOMINARE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E2 23/07/2025

478106 KGS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E2 23/07/2025

195039 MONEY MARKETS INTERNATIONAL NOMINEES 
LIMITED

E2 24/07/2025

678841 RW ACCESS LIMITED E2 23/07/2025

262979 S.O.S. PERCUSSION LIMITED E2 23/07/2025
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347349 N.M.S. LIMITED E2 23/07/2025

715417 UNITED STAR SOFTWARE LIMITED E2 23/07/2025

580712 CAMDEN FORT MEAGHER DEVELOPMENTS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 24/07/2025

670005 ALBAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED E2 24/07/2025

547745 LAPWING LEASING 1838  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 23/07/2025

319916 A.G.K. LIMITED E2 24/07/2025

425449 BESPOKE TRUSTEES LIMITED E2 23/07/2025

679055 RCB OPERATORS LIMITED E2 24/07/2025

643575 ROCKFRONT PLANTHIRE LIMITED E2 24/07/2025

601885 ROCKFRONT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E2 24/07/2025

354778 SPRINT LOGISTICS LIMITED E2 28/07/2025

491273 DNG MARINE LIMITED E2 28/07/2025

663784 MAISON LIBANAISE LIMITED E2 28/07/2025

616000 ARIVIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E2 28/07/2025

670388 RAPHAEL LABS LIMITED E24 24/07/2025

443891 M50 (D&C) LIMITED E2A 28/07/2025

435082 N6 (CONSTRUCTION) LIMITED E2A 28/07/2025

559135 ADELAIDE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E2A 28/07/2025

480893 OZONE INDUSTRIES IRELAND LIMITED E3 25/07/2025

609165 CHAPMAN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED E3 25/07/2025

697549 FAIR OAKS SENIOR CLO INVESTMENTS 2021-1  
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 28/07/2025

89242 EXPRESS ALTERATION & TAILORING SERVICES 
LIMITED

E3 25/07/2025

89242 EXPRESS ALTERATION & TAILORING SERVICES 
LIMITED

E3 25/07/2025

609211 GLM EUR BAR WH DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 25/07/2025

609211 GLM EUR BAR WH DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 25/07/2025

672069 WUNJO CLUB LIMITED E3 24/07/2025

183755 PERFECTLY POSSIBLE LIMITED E3 24/07/2025

559135 ADELAIDE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E3 25/07/2025

595901 WWDS LIMITED E3 24/07/2025

648981 STLC FINANCE TWO LIMITED E3 24/07/2025

665712 MOTOR OPTIONS LIMITED E3 24/07/2025

28793 MIDLAND WEB PRINTING LIMITED E3 28/07/2025

350620 STEVENSTOWN TRANSPORT LIMITED E4 24/07/2025

123176 QUAGLINOS RESTAURANT LIMITED E4 28/07/2025

480893 OZONE INDUSTRIES IRELAND LIMITED E4 25/07/2025

697549 FAIR OAKS SENIOR CLO INVESTMENTS 2021-1  
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 28/07/2025
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649586 DILOSK FUNDING NO.7 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 28/07/2025

519785 PROCURUS EUROPA LIMITED E4 24/07/2025

519785 PROCURUS EUROPA LIMITED E4 24/07/2025

357113 EASI ACCESS TRANSPORT COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

E4 24/07/2025

55644 P. ELLIOTT & COMPANY LIMITED E4 23/07/2025

89242 EXPRESS ALTERATION & TAILORING SERVICES 
LIMITED

E4 25/07/2025

609211 GLM EUR BAR WH DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 25/07/2025

609211 GLM EUR BAR WH DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 25/07/2025

609211 GLM EUR BAR WH DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 25/07/2025

609211 GLM EUR BAR WH DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 25/07/2025

609211 GLM EUR BAR WH DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 25/07/2025

527913 MOORES BARN LIMITED E4 24/07/2025

576604 INCLINE AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS 3 LIMITED E4 25/07/2025

576604 INCLINE AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS 3 LIMITED E4 25/07/2025

576604 INCLINE AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS 3 LIMITED E4 25/07/2025

576604 INCLINE AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS 3 LIMITED E4 25/07/2025

595901 WWDS LIMITED E4 24/07/2025

665712 MOTOR OPTIONS LIMITED E4 24/07/2025

631485 LSS NETWORK VAN RENTALS LIMITED E4 24/07/2025

183755 PERFECTLY POSSIBLE LIMITED E4 24/07/2025

606403 LAREA FA FUND II DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 28/07/2025

569142 HARRENVALE LIMITED E4 28/07/2025

28793 MIDLAND WEB PRINTING LIMITED E4 28/07/2025

641798 SRC CARINA DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 25/07/2025

641798 SRC CARINA DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 25/07/2025

53225 MCCABE BUILDERS LIMITED E4 28/07/2025

423655 EXPERIAN IRELAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 25/07/2025

275494 GUS FINANCE IRELAND UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 25/07/2025

471041 CMC MEDICAL OPERATIONS LIMITED E4 25/07/2025

691261 EAST COAST PROVIDERS LIMITED E5 24/07/2025

480893 OZONE INDUSTRIES IRELAND LIMITED E5 25/07/2025

697549 FAIR OAKS SENIOR CLO INVESTMENTS 2021-1  
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 28/07/2025

649586 DILOSK FUNDING NO.7 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 28/07/2025

372020 CPD SEMINARS LIMITED E5 25/07/2025

349869 THE COMPANY SHOP SOFTWARE LIMITED E5 25/07/2025

589541 POSSEXTOWN FARM LIMITED E5 25/07/2025

666218 CHAI CAFE LIMITED E5 25/07/2025

89242 EXPRESS ALTERATION & TAILORING SERVICES 
LIMITED

E5 25/07/2025
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345530 GMB EXECUTIVE SEARCH & SELECTION LIMITED E5 25/07/2025

609211 GLM EUR BAR WH DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 25/07/2025

691866 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS 34 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 25/07/2025

577753 RUSHEEN ASSET HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 24/07/2025

483508 GILLYCO LIMITED E5 24/07/2025

185806 BANNOCKVIEW LIMITED E5 25/07/2025

176368 CAUNTER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E5 25/07/2025

364477 IPOS HOLDING 51 LIMITED E5 25/07/2025

54872 PHS PHARMACY LIMITED E5 25/07/2025

569699 SPALLANGO HOLDCO 1 LIMITED E5 25/07/2025

569700 SPALLANGO HOLDCO 2 LIMITED E5 24/07/2025

569702 SPALLANGO HOLDCO 4 LIMITED E5 24/07/2025

569704 SPALLANGO HOLDCO 6 LIMITED E5 24/07/2025

569705 SPALLANGO HOLDCO 7 LIMITED E5 24/07/2025

569706 SPALLANGO HOLDCO 8 LIMITED E5 24/07/2025

569719 SPALLANGO HOLDCO 19 LIMITED E5 28/07/2025

325394 GLADSHAM TRADING LIMITED E5 28/07/2025

569718 SPALLANGO HOLDCO 18 LIMITED E5 28/07/2025

538925 GREYNOTE LIMITED E5 28/07/2025

569711 SPALLANGO HOLDCO 13 LIMITED E5 28/07/2025

641798 SRC CARINA DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 25/07/2025

423655 EXPERIAN IRELAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED E5 25/07/2025

275494 GUS FINANCE IRELAND UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 25/07/2025

697549 FAIR OAKS SENIOR CLO INVESTMENTS 2021-1  
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 28/07/2025

649586 DILOSK FUNDING NO.7 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 28/07/2025

372020 CPD SEMINARS LIMITED E6 25/07/2025

349869 THE COMPANY SHOP SOFTWARE LIMITED E6 25/07/2025

589541 POSSEXTOWN FARM LIMITED E6 25/07/2025

345530 GMB EXECUTIVE SEARCH & SELECTION LIMITED E6 25/07/2025

609211 GLM EUR BAR WH DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 25/07/2025

691866 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS 34 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 25/07/2025

577753 RUSHEEN ASSET HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 24/07/2025

483508 GILLYCO LIMITED E6 24/07/2025

538925 GREYNOTE LIMITED E6 28/07/2025

641798 SRC CARINA DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 25/07/2025

423655 EXPERIAN IRELAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED E6 25/07/2025

275494 GUS FINANCE IRELAND UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 25/07/2025

691261 EAST COAST PROVIDERS LIMITED E7 24/07/2025

480893 OZONE INDUSTRIES IRELAND LIMITED E7 25/07/2025



                                                                               CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY,  30th July 2025                                                                
 

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 23-Jul-2025 AND 29-Jul-2025

Company Number Company Name Document Date Of 
Registration

666218 CHAI CAFE LIMITED E7 25/07/2025

89242 EXPRESS ALTERATION & TAILORING SERVICES 
LIMITED

E7 25/07/2025

185806 BANNOCKVIEW LIMITED E7 25/07/2025

176368 CAUNTER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E7 25/07/2025

364477 IPOS HOLDING 51 LIMITED E7 25/07/2025

54872 PHS PHARMACY LIMITED E7 25/07/2025

569699 SPALLANGO HOLDCO 1 LIMITED E7 25/07/2025

569700 SPALLANGO HOLDCO 2 LIMITED E7 24/07/2025

569702 SPALLANGO HOLDCO 4 LIMITED E7 24/07/2025

569704 SPALLANGO HOLDCO 6 LIMITED E7 24/07/2025

569705 SPALLANGO HOLDCO 7 LIMITED E7 24/07/2025

569706 SPALLANGO HOLDCO 8 LIMITED E7 24/07/2025

325394 GLADSHAM TRADING LIMITED E7 28/07/2025

569719 SPALLANGO HOLDCO 19 LIMITED E7 28/07/2025

569718 SPALLANGO HOLDCO 18 LIMITED E7 28/07/2025

569711 SPALLANGO HOLDCO 13 LIMITED E7 28/07/2025

539247 ATRIUS LIMITED G1 25/07/2025

522854 AEGIS SURGICAL LIMITED G1 25/07/2025

697549 FAIR OAKS SENIOR CLO INVESTMENTS 2021-1  
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 28/07/2025

613947 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LXXXVIII 
LIMITED

G1 24/07/2025

611456 CEANN NUA LIMITED G1 24/07/2025

616000 ARIVIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED G1 28/07/2025

195039 MONEY MARKETS INTERNATIONAL NOMINEES 
LIMITED

G1 24/07/2025

301880 TURSILLAGH HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 23/07/2025

302087 MINNEHOME LIMITED G1 23/07/2025

548263 RED SAPPHIRE CONSULTING LIMITED G1 23/07/2025

116857 DOMINIC GALLWEY PLANT HIRE LIMITED G1 23/07/2025

568613 DOMINARE INVESTMENTS LIMITED G1 23/07/2025

478106 KGS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED G1 23/07/2025

547745 LAPWING LEASING 1838  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 23/07/2025

678841 RW ACCESS LIMITED G1 23/07/2025

262979 S.O.S. PERCUSSION LIMITED G1 23/07/2025

347349 N.M.S. LIMITED G1 23/07/2025

715417 UNITED STAR SOFTWARE LIMITED G1 23/07/2025

580712 CAMDEN FORT MEAGHER DEVELOPMENTS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 24/07/2025

670005 ALBAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED G1 24/07/2025

598807 KNIGHTS HILL CAPITAL IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 24/07/2025
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319916 A.G.K. LIMITED G1 24/07/2025

425449 BESPOKE TRUSTEES LIMITED G1 23/07/2025

679055 RCB OPERATORS LIMITED G2 24/07/2025

643575 ROCKFRONT PLANTHIRE LIMITED G2 24/07/2025

601885 ROCKFRONT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED G2 24/07/2025

663784 MAISON LIBANAISE LIMITED G2 28/07/2025

491273 DNG MARINE LIMITED G2 28/07/2025

555452 TVADSYNC LIMITED G2 28/07/2025

354778 SPRINT LOGISTICS LIMITED G2 28/07/2025


